
40,00

PRICE (EUR)

until 11/03/25 (non refundable)

SUBMISSION

80,00

PRICE (EUR)

On 03/09/2025 (100% refund until 15/06/25)

GALA DINNER

until 31/05/25
(30% refund until 15/06/25)

EARLY BIRD Delegate 360,00

Retired 150,00

Student 150,00

Accompanying person 150,00

Delegate (IAG members) 300,00

from 1/06/25 until 31/07/25
(non refundable)

Delegate

Retired

REGULAR

Student

Accompanying person

Delegate (IAG members)

410,00

190,00

190,00

150,00

350,00

from 1/08/25 until 31/08/25*
(non refundable)

* 
registrations are suspended
from 5/08/25 until 25/08/25

Delegate

Retired

LATE

Student

Accompanying person

Delegate (IAG members)

500,00

250,00

250,00

150,00

500,00

from 01/09/25 until 05/09/25
(non refundable)

Delegate

Retired

ON-SITE (NO CASH PAYMENTS) 

Student

Accompanying person

Delegate (IAG members)

500,00

250,00

250,00

150,00

500,00

PRICE (EUR)REGISTRATION FEE


