SUBMISSION PRICE (EUR)

until 11/03/25 (non refundable)	40,00
---------------------------------	-------

REGISTRATION FEE		PRICE (EUR)
EARLY BIRD until 31/05/25 (30% refund until 15/06/25)	Delegate	360,00
	Retired	150,00
	Student	150,00
	Delegate (IAG members)	300,00
	Accompanying person	150,00
REGULAR from 1/06/25 until 31/07/25 (non refundable)	Delegate	410,00
	Retired	190,00
	Student	190,00
	Delegate (IAG members)	350,00
	Accompanying person	150,00
LATE from 1/08/25 until 31/08/25* (non refundable)	Delegate	500,00
	Retired	250,00
* registrations are suspended from 5/08/25 until 25/08/25	Student	250,00
	Delegate (IAG members)	500,00
	Accompanying person	150,00
ON-SITE (NO CASH PAYMENTS) from 01/09/25 until 05/09/25 (non refundable)	Delegate	500,00
	Retired	250,00
	Student	250,00
	Delegate (IAG members)	500,00
	Accompanying person	150,00

PRICE (EUR)

80,00

**GALA DINNER** 

On 03/09/2025 (100% refund until 15/06/25)